
Edison Coaches Contact List 
 

Fall Sports 

 

Football   Booker Guyton bguyton@stocktonusd.net   

Volleyball – Girls  Kaelynne Mendoza     kaelynnemendoza@gmail.com    

Golf – Girl’s   Tom Hoang  tomhoang@stocktonusd.net  

Cross Country   Fernando Martinez fernando@fleetfeetstockton.com  

Tennis – Girl’s  Alfred Burt  walmart27@yahoo.com   

Cheerleading    Tyresha Sasaki tysasaki@me.com   

Water Polo   Whitney Ramirez wramirez@stocktonusd.net  

 

Winter Sports 
 

Basketball – Boy’s  Diondre Hawthorne coachdhawthorne@gmail.com   

Basketball – Girl’s   Que Ngo  physical25@yahoo.com  

Wrestling   Nick Harris  harnic56@gmail.com  

Soccer – Boy’s  Ricardo Iniguez familia.iniguez@gmail.com  

Soccer – Girl’s  Ruben Martinez rubmartinez@stocktonusd.net 

 

Spring Sports 

 

Badminton    Que Ngo  physical25@yahoo.com  

Track     Booker Guyton bguyton@stocktonusd.net   

Tennis - Boys   Alfred Burt  walmart27@yahoo.com   

Baseball   Elliott Burke  eburke@stocktonusd.net 

Softball   Dino Wilson  dfwilson@stocktonusd.net  

Golf – Boy’s   Tom Hoang  tomhoang@stocktonusd.net   

Swimming   Whitney Ramirez wramirez@stocktonusd.net   

Volleyball – Boys  Kaelynne Mendoza     kaelynnemendoza@gmail.com   

 

Administration 

 

Athletic Director  Richie Lynch  rlynch@stocktonusd.net 
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